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Yr

2015
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2018
2014
20146
2014
2016
2016
2015
2015
2018
2016
El %
2018
2016
2016

No.

458
217
225
237
251
253
254
255
257
258
262
263
246
249
272
275
an
278
292
283

Typs Date
BUILD
RUTLD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUTLD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BELLD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILD
BUILE
BUILD
BUILE
BUXLE

A016-07-22
2016-07-05%
2016-G7-12
20146 -07-27
2WLE-0T-08
2016-07-06
20160715
2015-07-05
2016-07-07
2E-07-04
2016-07-15
2006-07-14
2016-07-12
2016-07-13
2015-07-1%
2016-07-13
2016-07-1%
2016-07-22
2016-07-25
2016-0%-25

OB/O4/16  07:23:44

2015
20158
2014
2015
2014

e

456
217
2317
254
269

Type AGENT MNo.
BUILD 2
BYTLD 113
BUIED RE
BUILD 2
BUILD 79

Hame

CLYBORNE JACOB
MOGRE JAMES H JR
SCHMIDT KEITH & DEBB
BOSTIC REALESTATE PR
KING MARJORIE
SIMULCTK JASON

WRAY MATFHEW & STEEH
WILSON JAMES

CAIRNS JOHN SR.

RICE CURTIS

HUCKABY WAYLAND SR
MARDEN LISA & DAVID
ALLEN MATTHRW
GOOLWYN JAMES
GUITIERREZ RODOLFO
AFRICAN METHODIST HP
ORTON WILLIAM & WEND
BLDER HICHABL
STATON JOHN B

SZABD JONATHON

AGENT Hane

BANKERS TITLE
BRADLEY M. WALL

WESTOVER TITLE AGENCY

BANKERS TITLE

ACTION TITLE CLOSING

END OF REPORT * + ¢

Conc Name

Owner Contracted
JAMES H MCGEE CONTRA
Quner Contracted
BOSTIC CONSTRULTION
UNCUT CORMERS LLC
Cuner Contracted
HAWKRS ROBERT T CONT
SCHMIDT CARPENTRY
Owner Contracred
Owner Contracted
Owner Contracred
Ouner Contracted
Owner Convracted
MITCHRLL HOMSS INC.
Owner Cantracted

CCT CONTAMINANT CONT
JES CONSTRUCTION INC
Owner Contracted
Owner Contracted

JES CONSTRUCTION INC

July 2016

Housed 3 Addyl

7120
27087
B3l
10104
1613
19909
11420
14409
13414
11615
14675
25020
11425
24820
5331
1RE2E
2730
14526
7606
25205

HRITMORE ROAD
BRITT LAND
SUTHBRLAND ROAD
DUNCAN ROAD
FAIRWAY ROAD

EAST WHISPER COURT
BALTIMORE ROAD
COX ROAD

BOYHTON PLANK ROAL
LEW JOMNES ROAD
GLEBE ROAD
STERLING ROAD
SHAHNON DRIVE
MORTAR BRANCH ROAD
BOYDTON BLANK ROAD
LURDYS ROAD

REAMS DRIVE
ACOTYS ROAR
SQUIRREL LEVEL ROAD
Cox 20AR

County of Dinwiddie

Building Permits Tssued
July 2016

AGENT Addvess-1

2011 ARBORETIOM FBWY
16611 HARROWGATE ROAD
10551 § CRATER ROAD

2011 ARBORRTIUM PWY

AGENT Address-2

SHTE A0

SUITE 1190

5164 W. VILLAGE GREEY DR

Value 8¢ Fn Desc
11,600.00 1,562 SINGLE FAM
140,000, 00 2,013 SINGLE FAM
200,000.00 ¢ SINGLE FAM
200,300.00 0 SINGLE FAM
1,100.00 9 REPAIRS
50,000.00 1,534 GARAGE
125.000.00 1.384 BSINGLE FAaM
3,500.00 192 PORCH
5,300.00 100 SIGH
L, 28,00 o TENT
10,000,00 1,200 ACCESSQRY
15,000,00 0 REMODELIHG
5,000.00 288 SWIMMING P
155,000.00 2,161 SIKGLE FAM
250.00 96 DECX
53,000.00 0 CHURCH
12,987.00 0 CRAHL SPAC
2.500.00 200 DRECK
2,000.00 381 STORAGE BYU
£,000 60 0 CRAWL SPAC

AGENT Address-3

RICHMOND, VA
COLONIAL HEIGHTS Va
PETERSBURG VA
RICHMQND, VA
MIDLOTHIAN VA
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ZIP (ODE 1

23238
23834
23803
23236
23112




